
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0752 -  RUNZEWE SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 126 18 1 0 0
T 126 18 1 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0752-0501 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 67-C
S0752-0502 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 62-C
S0752-0503 M 8 I G/S 78-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 69-C
S0752-0504 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 66-C
S0752-0505 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 61-C
S0752-0506 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 70-B
S0752-0507 M 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 74-B
S0752-0508 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 70-B
S0752-0509 M 6 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 73-B
S0752-0510 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 54-D
S0752-0511 M 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 63-C
S0752-0512 M 8 I G/S 76-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 67-C
S0752-0513 M 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 64-C
S0752-0514 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 63-C
S0752-0515 M -- ABS
S0752-0516 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 73-B
S0752-0517 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 63-C
S0752-0518 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 76-B
S0752-0519 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 67-C
S0752-0520 M 7 I G/S 76-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 76-B
S0752-0521 M 7 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 71-B
S0752-0522 M 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 70-B
S0752-0523 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 62-C
S0752-0524 M 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 74-B
S0752-0525 M 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 67-C
S0752-0526 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 56-D
S0752-0527 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 52-D
S0752-0528 M 7 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 70-B
S0752-0529 M 6 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 74-B
S0752-0530 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 62-C
S0752-0531 M -- ABS
S0752-0532 M 7 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 75-B
S0752-0533 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 63-C
S0752-0534 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 66-C
S0752-0535 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 68-C
S0752-0536 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 72-B

JAPHET RICHARD MADILISHA  
JAZILI HAMIS MPENI  
JONAS JOHN VICENT  
MASANYIWA JOHN PAUL  
NEHEMIA DEO MADUKILO  

EMMANUEL MASHAKA EMMANUEL  
EPHRAHIMU ANTHONY NOBERT  
ERICK EVADIUS MTABUZI  
ERICK YOHANA BULABO  
FAUSTINE ELIAS KASATHO  
FINIAS MAZILO MABEZO  

BARAKA JAMES LUDAILA  

PIUS KUSEKWA KITUPA  
SADICK RENATUS MPANGAJE  
STANSLAUS LAURENT NDEBELEHO  
ALPHONCE PETRO JOSEPH  
AMOS THOMAS MTONI  
BAKARI MAPOLISI BUKALI  

FULL NAME

ADAMU AMOS CHIZA  
ALFRED MARWA PAUL  
ALLEN TUSHABE ANTHONY  
ANOLD SIMON SALAMALEKWA  
BENJAMINI ALEX VICENT  

NESTORY THOMAS MCHENYA  
NICLOUS MWITA GIMUNG'AYA  
PASCHAL NDEBILE MANYANDA  
PAULO SITTA NGWELU  
PETRO CLEMENT JOSEPH  
PETRO VICENT PETRO  

FREDICK ANTHONY NJIGE  

BOSCO MUGUNANI RWETAMBILA  
DAUD JAPHET DAUD  
DIDIER DICKSON BUNYINYIGA  
DISMAS PASCHAL MSAFIRI  
ELIAS MWITA DANKA  
EMANUEL JOSEPH KULWA  
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S0752-0537 M 13 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 60-C
S0752-0538 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 68-C
S0752-0539 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 65-C
S0752-0540 M 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 71-B
S0752-0541 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 67-C
S0752-0542 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 70-B
S0752-0543 M 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 75-B
S0752-0544 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 62-C
S0752-0545 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 52-D
S0752-0546 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 65-C
S0752-0547 M 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 60-C
S0752-0548 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 69-C
S0752-0549 M 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 68-C
S0752-0550 M 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 71-B

S0752-0551 M 10 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  53.5-D

S0752-0552 M 7 I
G/S 75-B,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  53.5-D

S0752-0553 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  47-E

S0752-0554 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  50.5-D

S0752-0555 M 6 I
G/S 73-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  75-B

S0752-0556 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  61.5-C

S0752-0557 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  56-D

S0752-0558 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  56-D

S0752-0559 M 6 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  66.5-C

S0752-0560 M 5 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  54-D

S0752-0561 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  62-C

S0752-0562 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 89-A,     
BAM  40-E

S0752-0563 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 92-A,     
BAM  54-D

S0752-0564 M 5 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  85-A

S0752-0565 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  47-E

S0752-0566 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  62-C

S0752-0567 M 5 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  51.5-D

S0752-0568 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  55.5-D

RAMADHANI FULGENCE JOSEPH  
RICHARD AMANI MLAGALA  
ZACHARIA PHILIPO DANIELI  

ABEL LUTUMBI JISENA  

ADAM SUNGILO TITO  

ALFABLONDY KAJOLE FAUSTINE  

DANIEL MUSSA DODO  

DANIEL SOSPETER BOYOH  

DICKSON EMANUEL KASANDUKU  

BENEDICTOR MLILILA DEOGRATIAS  

BONIPHACE JUMANNE MAKURURA  

BROWN NEHEMIAH SAMWEL  

CHARLES AIDAN JOSEPH  

CLAVEL SIMONI DOMINICO  

DANIEL ANDASON TIMOTHEO  

ALFONSI STEVEN KAMOGA  

ALFRED NDAKIBAE MABEGA  

ANGELO CHRISTOPHER MSAFIRI  

AUDIFAX ERASMUS MTOBI  

BARAKA MASTAJABU MAJULA  

BAZIR FARAJI MPITA  

GERGORY CHARLES ELIAS  
KASANDIKO AMOS NDALAHWA  
LEONARD MASASI MAKANGABILA  
MARKO ROBAT YOBOKA  
NH'OMANGO SESE MUSTAPHA  
PAULO ALEX PAULO  

DAUD MORRIS MATABA  
DAUDI PAULO JOSEPH  
DAUSON AMOS BUKULU  
GELARD KASHONELE NSIMBI  
GERALD JUMA MAISHANI  
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S0752-0569 M 5 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  69-C

S0752-0570 M 5 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  72-B

S0752-0571 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0752-0572 M 7 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  49.5-D

S0752-0573 M 6 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  55-D

S0752-0574 M 5 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 85-A,     BAM  
63-C

S0752-0575 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  64.5-C

S0752-0576 M 5 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  50.5-D

S0752-0577 M 5 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  59.5-C

S0752-0578 M 6 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  44-E

S0752-0579 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  58.5-D

S0752-0580 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 93-A,     
BAM  73.5-B

S0752-0581 M 6 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  48-E

S0752-0582 M 4 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 82-A,     BIO 89-A,     BAM  
58-D

S0752-0583 M 5 I
G/S 73-B,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 87-A,     BAM  
63-C

S0752-0584 M 9 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  61.5-C

S0752-0585 M 6 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  52.5-D

S0752-0586 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  51-D

S0752-0587 M 7 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  34-F

S0752-0588 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  67-C

S0752-0589 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  52.5-D

S0752-0590 M 6 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 93-A,     
BAM  66.5-C

S0752-0591 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  53.5-D

S0752-0592 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  46-E

S0752-0593 M 9 I
G/S 75-B,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  43-E

S0752-0594 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  40-E

HASSAN KIDENYA NYELE  

HERMAN MAKULA MASHAKA  

IBRAHIMU JUMA LUSWAGA  

IDAN SPERATUS STEPHANO  

IMANI EZEKIEL MICHAEL  

GIHILA SITTA MINZIMASEBU  

GILBERTUS MWEMEZI GEORGE  

GODFREY KENAS JONSON  

GWISU SAMWEL LUBIMBI  

HAMIS KAMBI KAFTANYI  

HAMIS SIFAEL MADAHA  

EVELIUS KURWA ELADIUS  

FELICIANI MATESO STEPHANO  

FENIAS ANTONY NTAWE  

FRANK ROBERT CHARLES  

FUNDI PETRO MAFURU  

GIDION MAWENDA GOFREY  

ELISHA PAUL ELIAS  

EMANUEL PETER JOHN  

EMMANUEL MIHAYO TIBAKULA  

EMMANUEL TUSSU LALA  

ENOCK ENOCY KANOGOLEKE  

ENOCKA POLE WILLIAM  

DICKSON EUSTAD MGANYIZI  

EDISON EDWARD LUPONDIJE  

EDWARD CHARLES ELIAS  
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S0752-0595 M 4 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 80-A,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  61.5-C

S0752-0596 M 7 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  39-S

S0752-0597 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  54-D

S0752-0598 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  55.5-D

S0752-0599 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  58-D

S0752-0600 M 8 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 89-A,     
BAM  54-D

S0752-0601 M -- ABS

S0752-0602 M 11 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 91-A,     
BAM  36-S

S0752-0603 M 6 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  62-C

S0752-0604 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  63-C

S0752-0605 M 7 I
G/S 74-B,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  73-B

S0752-0606 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  59.5-C

S0752-0607 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  33.5-F

S0752-0608 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  66-C

S0752-0609 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  34.5-S

S0752-0610 M 7 I
G/S 50-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 91-A,     
BAM  70.5-B

S0752-0611 M 8 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  45-E

S0752-0612 M 7 I
G/S 45-E,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  45-E

S0752-0613 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  32-F

S0752-0614 M 6 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  69-C

S0752-0615 M 9 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  57.5-D

S0752-0616 M 5 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  60.5-C

S0752-0617 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  41-E

S0752-0618 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  37-S

S0752-0619 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  30-F

S0752-0620 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 89-A,     
BAM  51-D

MATINDE RYOBA MAGORO  

MAILA SAID MISANA  

MAJALIWA JUMA ANATORY  

MANFRED PATRICK MASANGWA  

MASHAKA GENGE KINGI  

MASHAKA KABALA CHALAHANI  

MATHIAS PHILIPO LUKONYA  

KAHINDI TEGEMEO NESTORY  

KATHBERT JOHN THOMAS  

KATOTO KIPIPI LUKINDA  

KULWA SAMSON MABUGA  

LAZARO KAJI FITINA  

MABARA BWIRE ZACHARIA  

JOEL JOSEPH GWAHEMUTSE  

JOFREY MABANGA RWANDIKO  

JOHN JULIUS LUGATA  

JOSEPH ADRAVI GEORGE  

JOSEPH TINDOSI MALOSHA  

JUVENARY ALOIS MNYANYI  

IPAGALA MAPULI NDEBILE  

ISA TEOPHIL LUCAS  

ISSACK JANUARY ROBERT  

JACOBO JEREMIA SWEYA  

JAIROSI MARTINE PETRO  

JERINE ANDREW MTANKE  

INNOCENT AMOS BIJENGE  
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S0752-0621 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  52.5-D

S0752-0622 M 8 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  54-D

S0752-0623 M 7 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  32-F

S0752-0624 M 8 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 89-A,     
BAM  73.5-B

S0752-0625 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  59-D

S0752-0626 M 9 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  47-E

S0752-0627 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 89-A,     
BAM  50-D

S0752-0628 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  59-D

S0752-0629 M 9 I
G/S 75-B,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  62.5-C

S0752-0630 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  54.5-D

S0752-0631 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0752-0632 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  64-C

S0752-0633 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  62.5-C

S0752-0634 M 11 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  27-F

S0752-0635 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  29-F

S0752-0636 M 5 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  40-E

S0752-0637 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  51.5-D

S0752-0638 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  49-E

S0752-0639 M 6 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  64.5-C

S0752-0640 M 6 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 91-A,     
BAM  68-C

S0752-0641 M 7 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  55.5-D

S0752-0642 M 8 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  63.5-C

S0752-0643 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  38-S

S0752-0644 M 12 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  45-E

S0752-0645 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  58-D

S0752-0646 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  46-E

WILSON ELIAS OBWOLO  

YUSUPH JUMA KIBELA  

ZACHARIA ELIAS JAMES  

SIMON COSMAS JOHN  

SIMONI MGANGA MHULA  

STEPHEN HENRY SAHANI  

SYLIVESTER MASANJA SIMON  

TIMOTH NGH'UNGU MASESA  

VENANCE FESTO VENANCE  

RODNEY ELIAS MGOBELA  

SAID HAMZA SAID  

SAMSONI ELIA JOHN  

SAMWEL JAMES DAUD  

SHEDRAKI MOSES NOAH  

SIMBILA MARTINE MACHELA  

NUHU FAIDA MATHAYO  

NURU JOHN KAPOLU  

PETRO ALEX MALELE  

RICHARD JULIAS SABINUS  

ROBERT GODWIN RUKANDIZA  

ROBERT MPEMBA MASOMBA  

MUSA HAMISI SHABANI  

MUSSA ROBERT ALEXANDER  

NATHAN JOHN MAYOMBYA  

NDEMELA MAKOYE WILLIAM  

NDIGIRI ELIA NDIGIRI  
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S0752-0647 M 6 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  75.5-B

S0752-0648 M 6 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  46.5-E

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
145 145 2.8966 1 / 30 7 / 207 Grade C (Good)
48 48 2.5521 5 / 27 25 / 181 Grade B (Very Good)
30 30 2.7833 4 / 25 26 / 188 Grade C (Good)
18 17 3.5833 9 / 18 54 / 154 Grade C (Good)
48 48 2.6667 10 / 25 26 / 168 Grade C (Good)
97 97 2.9072 8 / 15 36 / 118 Grade C (Good)
97 97 2.8351 5 / 18 30 / 146 Grade C (Good)
97 97 1.134 1 / 16 1 / 140 Grade A (Excellent)
97 90 3.4897 3 / 20 20 / 153 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F
0 31 87 22 5 0          0
0 22 25 1 0 0          0
0 7 22 1 0 0          0
0 0 4 9 4 0          1
0 18 26 4 0 0          0
0 19 60 16 2 0          0
2 27 45 17 5 1          0

85 11 1 0 0 0          0
1 7 25 34 18 5          7

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
GEITA
145
1.9494 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
3 / 29
21 / 178

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

ZACHARIA MASALU BUSAGALA  

ZACHARIA MASUMBUKO MAZURI  

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BAM 
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